& Lincoln High School 2
s ¢ EVENT SCHEDULE W
2012-2013
GIRLS GOLF VARSITY

Date Day Time Event/Opponent H/A Location
08/14/12 Tuesday 4:00 PM Washington AWAY Washington
08/15/12 Wednesday 10:00 AM Rochester Invite AWAY Lincoln Greens
08/16/12 Thursday 4:00 PM Petersburg Porta AWAY Shambolee
08/20/12 Monday 4:00 PM Glenwood/Rochester/SHG AWAY Lincoln Greens
08/23/12 Thursday 1:00 PM U-High Invite AWAY [ISU - Weibring
08/27/12 Monday 4:00 PM Mt. Zion & Olympia AWAY North Greens
08/29/12 Wednesday 4:00 PM Morton & Springfield HOME Lincoln Elks
09/04/12 Tuesday 4:00 PM Pleasant Plains/Rushville/Williamsville AWAY The Rail
09/06/12 Thursday 4:00 PM Champaign Centennial AWAY Uofl
09/08/12 Saturday 8:30 AM Metamora Invite AWAY Metamora Fields
09/10/12 Monday 4:00 PM Petersburg Porta HOME Lincoln Elks
09/12/12 Wednesday 4:00 PM Glenwood & Springfield AWAY Lincoln Greens
09/17/12 Monday 4:00 PM Auburn/Glenwood/SHG AWAY Edgewood
09/19/12 Wednesday 4:00 PM Mahomet-Seymour & Bloom. Central Cath. AWAY Highland
09/20/12 Thursday 4:00 PM Bloomington & Peoria Notre Dame HOME Lincoln Elks
09/26/12 Wednesday 8:30 AM CS8 Tournament AWAY Lincoln Greens
09/29/12 Saturday 8:30 AM Centennial Invite AWAY Uofl
10/01/12 Monday 4:00 PM Olympia & Mahomet-Seymour AWAY North Greens
10/03/12 Wednesday 9:00 AM Regional AWAY TBA
10/08/12 Monday 9:00 AM Sectional HOME Lincoln Elks
10/12/12 Friday TBA State Finals AWAY Decatur - Red Tail Run
10/13/12 Saturday TBA  State Finals AWAY Decatur - Red Tail Run
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